
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

237 
9 

162 
173 
127 

89 
27 

555 
23 
24 
90 

176 
85 

269 
76 

236 
70 

166 
169 

83 
74 

441 
511 
137 
255 

52 
73 

155 
322 
153 

0 
97 

174 
144 
722 
109 
911 

Name 

Simon Tirsgaard 
Jari Tuovinen 
Gerhard REINTHALLER 
Pavel 
Michal Malek 
Mike Kristiansen 
Thorleif Møller 
Mika Antero Hautala 
Niklas Långkvist (3st) 
Nick Hvolbøl 
Kim Ræs Jensen 
Benjamin Andersen 
Andreas Eberl 
Michael Barth 
Keld Sommer 
Richard Jeitling 
Emil Sachmann 
Robert Oberberger 
Nils Jadermark 
Janne Koivuniemi 
Björn Gunnarsson 
Danny Raavad 
Pelle Meijer 
Grunwald HARFMANN 
Bernhard Führer 
Ivan Saaby Hansen 
Marcus Olsson 
Timmy Persson 
Karsten Kirk 
Ali Ihsan Firat 
Michael Boss 
Stefan Blomquist 
Ulrik Kjellerup 
Thomas Eriksson 
Henrik Nielsen 
Stefan Schmitt 
Andreas Hammarberg 

Best Tm 

2:12.782 
2:12.929 
2:13.756 
2:13.838 
2:15.037 
2:15.072 
2:15.706 
2:15.712 
2:16.016 
2:16.361 
2:16.676 
2:16.909 
2:17.016 
2:17.942 
2:18.528 
2:18.672 
2:18.915 
2:19.054 
2:19.154 
2:19.185 
2:19.323 
2:19.334 
2:20.496 
2:20.569 
2:20.983 
2:21.149 
2:21.342 
2:21.464 
2:22.125 
2:22.207 
2:22.586 
2:22.819 
2:23.188 
2:23.521 
2:23.597 
2:23.709 
2:24.298 

Diff 

0.147 
0.974 
1.056 
2.255 
2.290 
2.924 
2.930 
3.234 
3.579 
3.894 
4.127 
4.234 
5.160 
5.746 
5.890 
6.133 
6.272 
6.372 
6.403 
6.541 
6.552 
7.714 
7.787 
8.201 
8.367 
8.560 
8.682 
9.343 
9.425 
9.804 

10.037 
10.406 
10.739 
10.815 
10.927 
11.516 

Best Speed 

160.558 
160.380 
159.389 
159.291 
157.877 
157.836 
157.098 
157.091 
156.740 
156.344 
155.983 
155.718 
155.596 
154.552 
153.898 
153.738 
153.469 
153.316 
153.206 
153.172 
153.020 
153.008 
151.742 
151.664 
151.218 
151.040 
150.834 
150.704 
150.003 
149.917 
149.518 
149.274 
148.890 
148.544 
148.465 
148.350 
147.744 

In Lap 

3 
3 
4 
4 
6 
4 
3 
4 
2 
2 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
6 
3 
3 
6 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
6 
7 
3 
3 
4 
6 
3 
4 
2 
3 
6 
6 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Supersport 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
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Pos 

38 

No. 

177 

Name 

Jere Lipponen 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 

In Lap 

0 

Class 

Superbike 
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